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2023 NINJA' IX"-10RR
Coving

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,MIRROR&METER (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11057A)

BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11057B)
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,RH (Ref # 11057C)
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,LH (Ref # 11057D)
COVER,MIRROR,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,MIRROR,RH (Ref # 14093A)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)
PAD,10X15X95 (Ref # 39156)
PAD,20X20X120 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,10X10X90 (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,20X20X40 (Ref # 39156C)

TAPE (Ref # 39188)
COWLING,UPP,CNT,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,RAM AIR (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,FR,INNER (Ref # 55028B)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22,MEC (Ref # 92154B)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,4X10 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6.5X16X2 (Ref # 92200A)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11057-4164
11057-4205
11057-4206
11057-4254
11057-4255
14093-0343
14093-0344
39154-0403
39156-2719
39156-2720
39156-2721
39156-2722
39188-0022

55028-0756-777

55028-0757
55028-0758
56001-0425
56001-0426
92015-1757
92039-0068
92154-0210
92154-0917
92154-2736
92172-0175
92172-0871
92200-1820
92200-1834
92210-0571
130BA0512
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2023 NINJA" ZIX"-10RR Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A) 130BA0614 2
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